South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 08:47:20 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0041 General Bill, By McConnell
Summary: Beer and wine, delivery in sealed containers by retail permit holders; Alcohol and Alcoholic Beverages

A BILL TO AMEND ARTICLE 5, CHAPTER 4, TITLE 61, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
PERMITS FOR BEER AND WINE SALES, BY ADDING SECTION 61-4-630, SO AS TO ALLOW DELIVERY OF BEER OR
WINE IN A SEALED CONTAINER BY RETAIL PERMIT HOLDERS IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

11/18/98
11/18/98
01/12/99
01/12/99
02/17/99
02/18/99
02/18/99
02/18/99
03/03/99
03/04/99
03/04/99

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-23

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-23

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-6
Amended SJ-10

Read second time SJ-10

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10
Read third time and sent to House SJ-14

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7

Page 1 of 1



