South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 08:47:20 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0041 General Bill, By McConnell

Summary: Beer and wine, delivery in sealed containers by retail permit holders; Alcohol and Alcoholic Beverages
A BILL TO AMEND ARTICLE 5, CHAPTER 4, TITLE 61, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
PERMITS FOR BEER AND WINE SALES, BY ADDING SECTION 61-4-630, SO AS TO ALLOW DELIVERY OF BEER OR
WINE IN A SEALED CONTAINER BY RETAIL PERMIT HOLDERS IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

11/18/98	Senate	Prefiled
11/18/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/12/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-23
01/12/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-23
02/17/99	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-6
02/18/99	Senate	Amended SJ-10
02/18/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
02/18/99	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10
03/03/99	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
03/04/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
03/04/99	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7